

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　青少年クリエイティブセンターの利用者数の推移（過去5年間）

	年度
	青少年会館
	体育館
	運動広場
	合計

	令和2年度
（2020年度）
	9,364
	13,844
	12,496
	35,704

	令和3年度
（2021年度）
	9,966
	11,884
	11,953
	33,803

	令和４年度
（2022年度）
	10,858
	15,962
	13,302
	40,122

	令和５年度
（2023年度）
	13,592
	18,199
	13,083
	44,874

	[bookmark: _GoBack]令和６年度
（2024年度）
	15,163
	18,829
	17,472
	51,464


　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（単位：人）
